E
N
G
L
IS
H
 I
N

and/or plunger.
Repair Kits
ORDERING CODE KIT NO. PARTS INCLUDE:
0887490 3⁄4-1 LFN170-RK-M3 Adjusting Screw, Bonnet, Thermal Actuator,
Locknut, Plunger, Spring, O-Ring – Lead Free
0125153 11⁄4-2 LFN170-RK-M3 Adjusting Screw, Bonnet, Thermal Actuator,
Locknut, Plunger, Spring, O-Ring – Lead Free
0125151 3⁄4-1 LFN170-FN-RK-M3 Funnel – Lead Free
0125154 11⁄4-2 LFN170-FN-RK-M3 Funnel – Lead Free
0125152 3⁄4-1 LFN170-ST-RK-M3 Stop Replacement Kit – Lead Free
0887491 11⁄4-2 LFN170-ST-RK-M3 Stop Replacement Kit – Lead Free
w
Model Inlet/Outlet (NPT) Min. Flow
3/4 N170-M3, LFN170-M3 3/4 X 3/4" 3 gpm  (11 lpm)
3/4 N170-M3 CSUT, LFN170-M3 CSUT 3/4 X 3/4" 3 gpm  (11 lpm)
1 N170-M3, LFN170-M3 1 X 1" 4 gpm  (15 lpm)
1 N170-M3 CSUT, LFN170-M3 CSUT 3/4 X 1" 4 gpm  (15 lpm)
1-1/4 N170-M3, LFN170-M3 1-1/4 X 1-1/4" 4 gpm  (15 lpm)